
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones
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4
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40037
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40047
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40066
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1

40056

40022

40042

***6620**
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***0332**

***6150**

***4587**

***9651**

AGUILAR CAMACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

AGUILAR GOMEZ, ANTONIO

ALBA DURAN, VICTOR LEOPOLDO

ALBA GUTIERREZ, SUSANA

ALVAREZ PICAZO, SUSANA LIDIA

AROZA RUANO, JORGE ALFONSO

ARRABAL SCHMITZ, ELISABETH

BARBA PEREZ, SARA

BAREA BARRERA, ROSARIO DEL CARMEN

BERMUDO ANDRADE, CRISTINA

BOHORQUEZ BAÑA, ROSA

BRENES RIOS, VERONICA

CABALLERO RUIZ, ELISA ISABEL

CANTO CASASOLA, VICENTE DAVID

CASADO GALLARDO, ELENA

CID POLO, MARIA VANESSA

COPANO ORTIZ, LUIS

DIAZ GUTIERREZ, YOLANDA

ESCUDERO TENA, MARIA

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS PEREZ, ELENA MARIA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DAVID

FERNANDEZ GIL, MARIA JOSE

FERNANDEZ TRISTAN, MARIA

GALERA POZO, ANA GEMA

GAMERO MORILLO, MARIA DOLORES
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40020

40021

8

40069

40052

40001

40045

40036

40033

40019

9

40063

40009

40013

10

40039

40072

40011

40018

40054

40057

40015

40002

60004

40067

***6436**

***3096**

***3991**

***7775**

***4670**

***5246**

***7622**

***1865**

***2434**

***1152**

***7310**

***8795**

***6887**

***2363**

***2471**

***2365**

***2232**

***0173**

***0743**

***6674**

***3956**

***6742**

***0821**

***9149**

***3786**

GARCIA ARIAS, ESTEFANIA

GARCIA ARIAS, SONIA

GARCIA CARRASCO, DANIEL

GARCIA LLAMAS, SANDRA

GARCIA ORTEGA, SILVIA

GARCIA RUBIO, SUSANA

GOMEZ MALDONADO, LUIS

GOMEZ MOLERO, MARIA ANGELES

GORDILLO MARCHAL, MARIA

HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, IDOIA

HURTADO GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

INFANTE GONZALEZ, GEMMA LUISA

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL

JIMENEZ SUAREZ, ISAAC

JIMENEZ VELASCO, Mª JOSE

LOBATON RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA

LOPEZ FLORES, JOAQUIN

LOPEZ LARA, PALOMA

LUNA MORENO, FRANCISCO

MANCEBO CALLEJA, LYDIA MARIA

MANZORRO CASTRILLON, LUCIA

MARQUINEZ RENGIFO, JOSE MANUEL

MEDINA FERNANDEZ, ROBLEDO ANGELES

MOLINA TORRES, ANA MARIA
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40070

40048

40031

40006

40060

40028

40068

40046

40017

60005

60007

40010

40038

40041

40059

40044

40005

40030

40035

60002

40071

40025

40064

40027

40061

***6351**

***4278**

***6638**

***0269**

***5829**

***0057**

***9937**

***0752**

***2944**

***3910**

***0034**

***2624**

***8944**

***5694**

***4528**

***6364**

***1428**

***7956**

***0908**

***6976**

***3897**

***8607**

***5131**

***3696**

***3744**

MONTAÑES PALMA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MONTERO COBOS, DANIEL JOSE

MORENO ARRABAL, MARIA LAURA

MORIANA SOJO, MANUELA

OKELLY RASCO, OLGA

OLIVARES PONTES, FRANCISCO JOSE

OLIVER CONTRERAS, NOELIA

ORDOÑEZ CANO, RAUL

PADILLA SANCHEZ, ISABEL

PAEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO

PARIAS CONRADI, GEMMA

PARRA TORRES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

PEÑA SANCHO, JUAN

PERALES RIVAS, ANA MARIA

PEREZ NIMO, MARIA DE MAGDALA

PONCE HERRERA, JOSE MANUEL

QUESADA ALVAREZ, GABRIEL

RAMOS POYATOS, JUAN DE DIOS

RIOS GALLARDO, JOSE

RIVAS RAMOS, INMACULADA

RIVERA PEREZ, MONICA

ROBLES VARGAS, ANTONIO MANUEL

RUBIO RAMIREZ, RAUL

RUIZ ARROYO, ANA ISABEL

SALGUERO SERRANO, MARIA DEL ROCIO
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40032

60001

40029

7

***8826**

***6733**

***1054**

***2712**

***7730**

***1324**

***9867**

***5924**

***6823**

***0112**

SANCHEZ CAMPOY, NICOLAS

TAPIA DAZA, GUSTAVO SANTOS

TORRES MAYOLIN, MARIA DOLORES

TRABADO LARA, INMACULADA

TREVIJANO DALEBROOK, CARMEN

VACA BALADRON, GRACIA MARIA

VALVERDE MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN

VAZQUEZ GODINEZ, SONIA

VELASCO FERNANDEZ NIETO, MARIA

YEBENES MARTIN, ELOISA
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